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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 28 Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
25.11.2023 г. - 10:44 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:07.40 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 21.12.2019 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:09.18 Antoaneta FRENKEVA SMOL Monaco (MON) 13.12.1987 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:12.63 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Burgas 19.10.2019 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Kameliya STOIMENOVA 20 Sprint Sofia 1:09.13 734 A 32.52 36.61
2. Maria VALCHEVA 18 Asteri 1:12.94 624 A 34.70 38.24
3. Katrin RADIVCHEVA 15 Kamengrad 1:13.36 614 A 33.97 39.39
4. Teya NIKOLOVA 18 Cherno More 1:13.66 606 A 30.88 42.78
5. Margarita STOIMENOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:13.74 604 A 34.63 39.11
6. Elena KALAYDZHYISKA 16 Nsa 1:15.06 573 A 35.01 40.05
7. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 16 Briz 1:15.30 567 A 35.43 39.87
8. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cherno More 1:15.78 557 A 35.41 40.37
9. Mia APOSTOLOVA 17 Levski 1:15.96 553 B 36.29 39.67

10. Maria ANGELOVA 15 Nereya 1:16.69 537 B 35.57 41.12
11. Niya VASILEVA 15 Orenda 1:16.72 537 B 35.74 40.98
12. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 1:17.28 525 B 36.37 40.91
13. Dolores ALVARADO 47 St.George 1:17.71 516 B 36.37 41.34
14. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 1:17.81 514 B 36.69 41.12
15. Viktoria YORDANOVA 15 Olimpia 1:18.25 506 B 36.48 41.77
16. Valentina RADEVA 17 Asteri 1:18.53 500 B 36.01 42.52
17. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 13 Nsa 1:18.58 499 R 36.81 41.77
18. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:18.97 492 R 37.28 41.69
19. Desislava DANOVA 19 Levent SC 1:19.08 490 37.10 41.98
20. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 1:19.17 488 37.00 42.17
21. Veronika NIKOLOVA 15 Chepinets 1:19.27 486 36.87 42.40
22. Alisia KICHUKOVA 18 Mladost'91 1:19.98 473 37.38 42.60
23. Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 13 Aquazard 1:20.53 464 38.17 42.36
24. Steliana KIRILOVA 16 Briz 1:20.87 458 37.33 43.54
25. Preslava VANGELOVA 17 Aquazard 1:21.66 445 37.74 43.92
26. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 1:22.26 435 38.21 44.05
27. Viktorya SIMEONOVA 18 Cska 1:22.27 435 38.16 44.11
28. Gabriela GANEVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:22.69 428 38.40 44.29

Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 1:22.69 428 38.30 44.39
30. Danaya GEORGIEVA 14 Cherno More 1:22.84 426 38.24 44.60
31. Yoana SPASOVA 17 Cska 1:22.97 424 38.64 44.33
32. Kristiana KALCHEVA 14 Vsi 1:23.00 424 39.55 43.45
33. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:23.08 422 37.70 45.38
34. Beatrace LITTLE 14 Levski 1:23.50 416 39.46 44.04
35. Ivana AVRAMOVA 13 Vihren 1:24.32 404 39.36 44.96
36. Aleksandra TENEVA 14 Trayana 1:24.65 399 39.26 45.39
37. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 15 Mladost'91 1:24.66 399 40.11 44.55
38. Adelina BOZJILOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:24.80 397 38.68 46.12
39. Maya DRYANKOVA 13 Smolian 1:25.13 393 40.90 44.23
40. Aleksandra STATEVA 13 Cherno More 1:25.31 390 40.54 44.77
41. Zara PATILOVA 13 Vihren 1:25.45 388 40.39 45.06
42. Dimitrina PETROVA 14 Vihren 1:25.54 387 40.80 44.74
43. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 14 Metropol 1:25.57 387 40.34 45.23
44. Elica TANKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:26.12 379 40.51 45.61
45. Evelin ALEKSANDROVA 13 Iris 1:26.35 376 40.60 45.75
46. Nevena SLAVKOVA 13 Levski 1:26.42 375 40.86 45.56
47. Petya STAYKOVA 13 Nsa 1:26.66 372 40.69 45.97
48. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 15 Etar2 1:26.68 372 40.93 45.75
49. Dariya TERZIEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:26.99 368 40.85 46.14
50. Katerina GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 1:27.79 358 40.24 47.55
51. Sofia HRISTOVA 13 Levski 1:27.88 357 40.22 47.66
52. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 13 Briz 1:28.17 353 41.22 46.95
53. Ivayla STEFANOVA 14 Etar2 1:28.76 346 41.34 47.42
54. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:28.94 344 42.43 46.51
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 28, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Invictus 1:29.02 343 41.53 47.49
56. Gabriela KOLEVA 13 Dobrudzha 1:29.15 342 41.27 47.88
57. Elena RUSINOVA 21 Levski 1:30.14 331 42.70 47.44
58. Nadya RAHMAN 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:30.56 326 43.28 47.28
59. Viktoriya IVANOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:31.11 320 42.93 48.18
60. Petya PASHOVA 13 Shampion3 1:31.31 318 41.96 49.35
61. Dilara KERCHEVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:32.90 302 42.84 50.06
62. Aleksandra RUSEVA 13 Akulite 1:33.50 296 42.01 51.49
63. Sara VEISALOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:33.66 295 44.16 49.50
64. Kristiana KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:33.84 293 44.40 49.44
65. Gabriela KARACHOMAKOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:35.19 281 44.50 50.69
66. Ivana ISA 14 Metropol 1:37.06 265 44.69 52.37
67. Daliya DIB 17 Levski 2014 1:42.07 228 46.61 55.46

DSQ Zornitsa NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 1:22.65 38.46 44.19
WrUn

DSQ Dimana BUDINOVA 16 Cska 1:25.01 40.45 44.56
FS

13 - 14 years

1. Margarita STOIMENOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:13.74 604 A 34.63 39.11
2. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 1:17.81 514 B 36.69 41.12
3. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 13 Nsa 1:18.58 499 R 36.81 41.77
4. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:18.97 492 R 37.28 41.69
5. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 1:19.17 488 37.00 42.17
6. Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 13 Aquazard 1:20.53 464 38.17 42.36
7. Gabriela GANEVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:22.69 428 38.40 44.29
8. Danaya GEORGIEVA 14 Cherno More 1:22.84 426 38.24 44.60
9. Kristiana KALCHEVA 14 Vsi 1:23.00 424 39.55 43.45

10. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:23.08 422 37.70 45.38
11. Beatrace LITTLE 14 Levski 1:23.50 416 39.46 44.04
12. Ivana AVRAMOVA 13 Vihren 1:24.32 404 39.36 44.96
13. Aleksandra TENEVA 14 Trayana 1:24.65 399 39.26 45.39
14. Adelina BOZJILOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:24.80 397 38.68 46.12
15. Maya DRYANKOVA 13 Smolian 1:25.13 393 40.90 44.23
16. Aleksandra STATEVA 13 Cherno More 1:25.31 390 40.54 44.77
17. Zara PATILOVA 13 Vihren 1:25.45 388 40.39 45.06
18. Dimitrina PETROVA 14 Vihren 1:25.54 387 40.80 44.74
19. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 14 Metropol 1:25.57 387 40.34 45.23
20. Elica TANKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:26.12 379 40.51 45.61
21. Evelin ALEKSANDROVA 13 Iris 1:26.35 376 40.60 45.75
22. Nevena SLAVKOVA 13 Levski 1:26.42 375 40.86 45.56
23. Petya STAYKOVA 13 Nsa 1:26.66 372 40.69 45.97
24. Dariya TERZIEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:26.99 368 40.85 46.14
25. Katerina GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 1:27.79 358 40.24 47.55
26. Sofia HRISTOVA 13 Levski 1:27.88 357 40.22 47.66
27. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 13 Briz 1:28.17 353 41.22 46.95
28. Ivayla STEFANOVA 14 Etar2 1:28.76 346 41.34 47.42
29. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:28.94 344 42.43 46.51
30. Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Invictus 1:29.02 343 41.53 47.49
31. Gabriela KOLEVA 13 Dobrudzha 1:29.15 342 41.27 47.88
32. Nadya RAHMAN 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:30.56 326 43.28 47.28
33. Viktoriya IVANOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:31.11 320 42.93 48.18
34. Petya PASHOVA 13 Shampion3 1:31.31 318 41.96 49.35
35. Dilara KERCHEVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:32.90 302 42.84 50.06
36. Aleksandra RUSEVA 13 Akulite 1:33.50 296 42.01 51.49
37. Sara VEISALOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:33.66 295 44.16 49.50
38. Kristiana KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:33.84 293 44.40 49.44
39. Gabriela KARACHOMAKOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:35.19 281 44.50 50.69
40. Ivana ISA 14 Metropol 1:37.06 265 44.69 52.37
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 28, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ Zornitsa NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 1:22.65 38.46 44.19
WrUn

15 - 17 years

1. Katrin RADIVCHEVA 15 Kamengrad 1:13.36 614 A 33.97 39.39
2. Elena KALAYDZHYISKA 16 Nsa 1:15.06 573 A 35.01 40.05
3. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 16 Briz 1:15.30 567 A 35.43 39.87
4. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cherno More 1:15.78 557 A 35.41 40.37
5. Mia APOSTOLOVA 17 Levski 1:15.96 553 B 36.29 39.67
6. Maria ANGELOVA 15 Nereya 1:16.69 537 B 35.57 41.12
7. Niya VASILEVA 15 Orenda 1:16.72 537 B 35.74 40.98
8. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 1:17.28 525 B 36.37 40.91
9. Viktoria YORDANOVA 15 Olimpia 1:18.25 506 B 36.48 41.77

10. Valentina RADEVA 17 Asteri 1:18.53 500 B 36.01 42.52
11. Veronika NIKOLOVA 15 Chepinets 1:19.27 486 36.87 42.40
12. Steliana KIRILOVA 16 Briz 1:20.87 458 37.33 43.54
13. Preslava VANGELOVA 17 Aquazard 1:21.66 445 37.74 43.92
14. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 1:22.26 435 38.21 44.05
15. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 1:22.69 428 38.30 44.39
16. Yoana SPASOVA 17 Cska 1:22.97 424 38.64 44.33
17. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 15 Mladost'91 1:24.66 399 40.11 44.55
18. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 15 Etar2 1:26.68 372 40.93 45.75
19. Daliya DIB 17 Levski 2014 1:42.07 228 46.61 55.46

DSQ Dimana BUDINOVA 16 Cska 1:25.01 40.45 44.56
FS


